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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:38:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(65) Guilherme Sirtoli
1 10:39:57.645 1:47.322 40.545 44.314 22.463 180,0
2 10:42:24.482 2:26.837 41.488 1:08.853 36.496 192,5
3 10:45:13.959 2:49.477 1:04.264 1:20.972 24.241 105,1
4 10:47:00.514 1:46.555 39.687 44.231 22.637 192,5
5 10:48:47.487 1:46.973 39.777 44,511 22.685 192,5
6 10:50:34.416 1:46.929 39.875 44,373 22.681 193,2
7 10:52:21.485 1:47.069 40.019 44.384 22.666 193,5
8 10:54:08.509 1:47.024 39.833 44.464 22.727 193,2
9 10:55:56.319 1:47.810 39.907 44,708 23.195 194,2
(17) Juninho Berlanda
1 10:39:58.507 1:47.775 40.775 44.447 22.553 180,3
2 10:42:25.698 2:27.191 41.167 1:09.114 36.910 193,2
3 10:45:14.485 2:48.787 1:03.450 1:20.847 24.490 106,3
4 10:47:01.141 1:46.656 39.668 44.322 22.666 192,5
5 10:48:48.223 1:47.082 39.719 44.624 22.739 193,2
6 10:50:35.204 1:46.981 39.765 44.533 22.683 192,9
7 10:52:22.299 1:47.095 39.850 44.576 22.669 193,5
8 10:54:09.916 1:47.617 40.035 44,767 22.815 192,9
9 10:55:57.743 1:47.827 40.059 44.805 22.963 192,5
(199) Marcelo Ditripa
1 10:39:59.220 1:48.563 41.286 44.678 22.599 175,0
2 10:42:26.398 2:27.178 40.958 1:09.304 36.916 194,6
3 10:45:15.134 2:48.736 1:03.237 1:20.876 24.623 103,4
4 10:47:02.682 1:47.548 39.953 44,756 22.839 194,6
5 10:48:50.199 1:47.517 39.955 44.659 22.903 191,8
6 10:50:38.392 1:48.193 40.136 45.041 23.016 190,8
7 10:52:26.897 1:48.505 40.183 45.302 23.020 189,8
8 10:54:15.234 1:48.337 40.285 45.105 22.947 189,5
9 10:56:04.083 1:48.849 40.332 45.236 23.281 190,5
(16) Mathias de Valle
1 10:40:00.990 1:49.923 42.010 45.255 22,658 179,1
2 10:42:29.691 2:28.701 40.177 1:11.659 36.865 196,4
3 10:45:16.324 2:46.633 1:01.990 1:20.371 24.272 97,9
4 10:47:04.651 1:48.327 39.840 45.351 23.136 196,4
5 10:48:52.765 1:48.114 40.562 44.876 22.676 193,2
6 10:50:40.756 1:47.991 39.930 45.211 22.850 197,1
7 10:52:28.597 1:47.841 40.040 44,984 22.817 191,8
8 10:54:16.419 1:47.822 40.097 44.784 22.941 192,2
9 10:56:04.699 1:48.280 40.042 45.129 23.109 193,5
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:38:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT
(111) Leo Rufino
1 10:40:00.140 1:49.068 41.208 45.056 22.804 180,0
2 10:42:28.173 2:28.033 41.371 1:09.798 36.864 193,5
3 10:45:15.387 2:47.214 1:02.359 1:20.379 24.476 100,5
4 10:47:03.995 1:48.608 40.070 45.709 22.829 195,3
5 10:48:52.089 1:48.094 40.196 45.065 22.833 190,8
6 10:50:41.874 1:49.785 40.966 45.658 23.161 191,5
7 10:52:30.715 1:48.841 40.360 45.387 23.094 191,5
8 10:54:19.211 1:48.496 40.277 45.197 23.022 190,8
9 10:56:08.776 1:49.565 40.856 45.505 23.204 190,5
(2) Higor Hoffmann
1 10:40:03.907 1:50.957 42.252 45.753 22.952 177,0
2 10:42:32.216 2:28.309 40.759 1:09.913 37.637 190,8
3 10:45:17.636 2:45.420 1:01.247 1:19.366 24.807 100,1
4 10:47:06.214 1:48.578 40.341 45.302 22.935 192,9
5 10:48:54.948 1:48.734 40.532 45.250 22.952 191,8
6 10:50:43.252 1:48.304 40.239 45.144 22,921 191,5
7 10:52:31.841 1:48.589 40.323 45.243 23.023 194,6
8 10:54:22.084 1:50.243 40.568 46.680 22.995 192,5
9 10:56:12.920 1:50.836 41.578 45.680 23.578 181,5
(37) Raphael Teixeira
1 10:40:01.794 1:50.181 41.557 45.613 23.011 176,2
2 10:42:31.632 2:29.838 40.863 1:10.991 37.984 191,8
3 10:45:17.008 2:45.376 1:00.811 1:19.997 24.568 101,7
4 10:47:05.122 1:48.114 40.065 44.983 23.066 193,9
5 10:48:53.743 1:48.621 40.635 45.020 22.966 192,9
6 10:50:42.815 1:49.072 40.403 45.465 23.204 191,5
7 10:52:31.618 1:48.803 40.118 45.420 23.265 191,5
8 10:54:22.029 1:50.411 40.927 46.120 23.364 188,5
9 10:56:12.769 1:50.740 41.305 45.815 23.620 176,2
(1) R. Santos
1 10:40:06.185 1:53.309 42.797 46.438 24.074 174,2
2 10:42:32.749 2:26.564 41.351 1:07.843 37.370 186,9
3 10:45:19.100 2:46.351 1:01.408 1:19.738 25.205 96,8
4 10:47:10.639 1:51.539 41.273 46.308 23.958 188,8
5 10:49:02.675 1:52.036 41.777 46.587 23.672 185,2
6 10:50:55.369 1:52.694 41.356 47.170 24.168 185,2
7 10:52:47.546 1:52.177 41.605 46.706 23.866 184,3
8 10:54:39.751 1:52.205 41.803 46.728 23.674 184,0
9 10:56:32.146 1:52.395 41.296 47.136 23.963 184,3
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:38:04 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm SPT

(299) Francisco Meirelles

1 10:40:00.408 1:48.759 41.003 45.089 22.667 175,9
2 10:42:28.661 2:28.253 40.364 1:11.267 36.622 197,1
3 10:45:16.148 2:47.487 1:02.395 1:20.727 24.365 97,8
4 10:47:04.808 1:48.660 39.612 45.872 23.176 194,6
5 10:48:52.377 1:47.569 40.064 44.846 22.659 192,2
6 10:50:42.304 1:49.927 40.457 45.455 24.015 196,0
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Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:38:04
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Competitors

Guilherme Sirtoli (65)
Marcelo Ditripa (199)
Juninho Berlanda (17)
Mathias de Valle (16)
Leo Rufino (111)
Raphael Teixeira (37)
Francisco Meirelles (299)
Jr. Helte (45)

Igor Taques (36)

R. Santos (1)

Higor Hoffmann (2)

Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 66 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
2 199 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17
3 17 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199 199
4 16 111 111 111 111 111 16 16 16 16
5 111 299 299 299 16 299 111 111 111 111
6 37 16 16 16 299 16 299 37 37 37
7 299 37 37 37 37 37 37 2 2 2
8 45 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1
9 i 1 1 1 1 1 1
0 _1_
11 2
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